—

connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-19-017370

Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

PCN Date: 14-MAY-19

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

31-39-62 POL leavy seal Packaging orientation change

Description of Changes

We have two new line ready for production, one semmy and one full automata machine. The Packaging method was doublechecked, and the we found out that twisting the
middle row is unneccesary. In the future we will package all row in the same orieantation. Based on the parts are general sales, only an informational PCN. MOQ will not change.

Old Packaging

I :
s

New packaging
—

Reason for Changes:

Product improvement.

Estimated Dates:

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):
19-MAY-2019

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):
31-JUL-2019

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Discontinued per] Customer

Part Number PCN Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

Substitute Part
Number

Substitute Alias Part
Number(s)

Description Of
Difference




part Number Part Discontinued per] Customer Customer Part Alias Part Substitute Part | Substitute Alias Part Description Of
PCN Drawing Number Number(s) Number Number(s) Difference
1-1418883-1 NO
1-1564297-6 NO
1-1823498-1 NO
D-1418883-1 NO
5-1718321-3 NO
6-2208684-3 NO
Part Number(s) being Modified:
Part Part Discontinued per[ Customer Customer Part Alias Part Substitute Part Substitute Alias Part Description Of
Number PCN Drawing Number Number(s) Number Number(s) Difference
1-1418883-1 NO
1-1564297-6) NO
1-1823498-1 NO
2-1418883-1 NO
5-1718321-3 NO
6-2208684-3 NO
Part Number(s) being Modified:
Part Part Discontinued per| Customer Customer Part Alias Part Substitute Part Substitute Alias Part Description Of
Number PCN Drawing Number Number(s) Number Number(s) Difference
1-1418883-1] NO
1-1564297-6 NO
1-1823498-1 NO
2-1418883-1 NO
5-1718321-3 NO
6-2208684-3 NO
Part Number(s) being Modified:
Part Part Discontinued per| Customer Customer Part Alias Part Substitute Part | Substitute Alias Part Description Of
Number PCN Drawing Number Number(s) Number Number(s) Difference
1-1418883-1 NO
5-1718321-3 NO
6-2208684-3 NO
Part Number(s) being Modified:
Part Part Discontinued per| Customer Customer Part Alias Part Substitute Part | Substitute Alias Part Description Of
Number PCN Drawing Number Number(s) Number Number(s) Difference
1-1418883-1 NO
5-1718321-3 NO
6-2208684-3 NO






