

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-19-017370 PCN Date: 14-MAY-19

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

31-39-62 POL leavy seal Packaging orientation change

Description of Changes

We have two new line ready for production, one semmy and one full automata machine. The Packaging method was doublechecked, and the we found out that twisting the middle row is unneccesary. In the future we will package all row in the same orieantation. Based on the parts are general sales, only an informational PCN. MOQ will not change.



Reason for Changes:	
Product improvement.	
Estimated Dates:	
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):
	19-MAY-2019
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):
	31-JUL-2019

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of		
	umber	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference	

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>1-1418883-1</u>	NO						
1-1564297-6	NO						
1-1823498-1	NO						
2-1418883-1	NO						
<u>5-1718321-3</u>	NO						
6-2208684-3	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1-1418883-1	NO						
1-1564297-6	NO						
1-1823498-1	NO						
2-1418883-1	NO						
5-1718321-3	NO						
6-2208684-3	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-1418883-1	NO						
1-1564297-6	NO						
1-1823498-1	NO						
2-1418883-1	NO						
5-1718321-3	NO						
6-2208684-3	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-1418883-1	NO						
5-1718321-3	NO						
6-2208684-3	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

	Part Discontinued per		Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-1418883-1	NO						
5-1718321-3	NO						
6-2208684-3	NO						